
 Support Staff Pay Schedule 2023-2024

Year Custodian Cook Secretary Aide +60 Aide BCBA Aide I.T. Assistant Raise Amt Driver Driver Electric buses
1 $15.18 $13.59 $15.18 $15.18 $13.59 $16.29 $18.23 $20,000.00 $21,500.00
2 $15.23 $13.64 $15.23 $15.23 $13.64 $16.34 $18.28 $0.05 $20,100.00 $21,600.00
3 $15.28 $13.69 $15.28 $15.28 $13.69 $16.39 $18.33 $0.05 $20,200.00 $21,700.00
4 $15.33 $13.75 $15.33 $15.33 $13.75 $16.45 $18.39 $0.05 $20,300.00 $21,800.00
5 $15.39 $13.80 $15.39 $15.39 $13.80 $16.50 $18.44 $0.05 $20,400.00 $21,900.00
6 $15.49 $13.90 $15.49 $15.49 $13.90 $16.60 $18.54 $0.10 $20,500.00 $22,000.00
7 $15.60 $14.01 $15.60 $15.60 $14.01 $16.71 $18.65 $0.10 $20,600.00 $22,100.00
8 $15.70 $14.11 $15.70 $15.70 $14.11 $16.81 $18.75 $0.10 $20,700.00 $22,200.00
9 $15.81 $14.22 $15.81 $15.81 $14.22 $16.92 $18.86 $0.10 $20,800.00 $22,300.00

10 $15.91 $14.32 $15.91 $15.91 $14.32 $17.02 $18.96 $0.10 $20,900.00 $22,400.00
11 $16.07 $14.48 $16.07 $16.07 $14.48 $17.18 $19.12 $0.15 $21,000.00 $22,500.00
12 $16.23 $14.64 $16.23 $16.23 $14.64 $17.34 $19.28 $0.15 $21,100.00 $22,600.00
13 $16.38 $14.80 $16.38 $16.38 $14.80 $17.50 $19.44 $0.15 $21,200.00 $22,700.00
14 $16.54 $14.95 $16.54 $16.54 $14.95 $17.65 $19.59 $0.15 $21,300.00 $22,800.00
15 $16.70 $15.11 $16.70 $16.70 $15.11 $17.81 $19.75 $0.15 $21,400.00 $22,900.00
16 $16.91 $15.32 $16.91 $16.91 $15.32 $18.02 $19.96 $0.20 $21,500.00 $23,000.00
17 $17.12 $15.53 $17.12 $17.12 $15.53 $18.23 $20.17 $0.20 $21,600.00 $23,100.00
18 $17.33 $15.74 $17.33 $17.33 $15.74 $18.44 $20.38 $0.20 $21,700.00 $23,200.00
19 $17.54 $15.95 $17.54 $17.54 $15.95 $18.65 $20.59 $0.20 $21,800.00 $23,300.00
20 $17.75 $16.16 $17.75 $17.75 $16.16 $18.86 $20.80 $0.20 $21,900.00 $23,400.00
21 $17.96 $16.37 $17.96 $17.96 $16.37 $19.07 $21.01 $0.20 $22,000.00 $23,500.00
22 $18.17 $16.58 $18.17 $18.17 $16.58 $19.28 $21.22 $0.20 $22,100.00 $23,600.00
23 $18.38 $16.79 $18.38 $18.38 $16.79 $19.49 $21.43 $0.20 $22,200.00 $23,700.00
24 $18.59 $17.00 $18.59 $18.59 $17.00 $19.70 $21.64 $0.20 $22,300.00 $23,800.00
25 $18.80 $17.21 $18.80 $18.80 $17.21 $19.91 $21.85 $0.20 $22,400.00 $23,900.00
26 $19.06 $17.47 $19.06 $19.06 $17.47 $20.17 $22.11 $0.25 $22,500.00 $24,000.00
27 $19.32 $17.74 $19.32 $19.32 $17.74 $20.44 $22.38 $0.25 $22,600.00 $24,100.00
28 $19.59 $18.00 $19.59 $19.59 $18.00 $20.70 $22.64 $0.25 $22,700.00 $24,200.00
29 $19.85 $18.26 $19.85 $19.85 $18.26 $20.96 $22.90 $0.25 $22,800.00 $24,300.00
30 $20.11 $18.52 $20.11 $20.11 $18.52 $21.22 $23.16 $0.25 $22,900.00 $24,400.00
31 $20.37 $18.79 $20.37 $20.37 $18.79 $21.49 $23.43 $0.25 $23,000.00 $24,500.00
32 $20.64 $19.05 $20.64 $20.64 $19.05 $21.75 $23.69 $0.25 $23,100.00 $24,600.00

Vo-Tech Route=  $	 7,725.90 
Pre-School Route =  $	 3,855.60 
Extra Trip Hourly Rate =  $	 15.00 
5% increase for employees not on a salary schedule
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